Behavioural Economics (ECN374) Sem 2 2016-17

Behavioural Economics (ECN374) Sem 2 2016-17 ()

Seminar Leader:
No. of responses = 16 (%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Question text Left pole , . Right pole
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

fe] Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
5 9 2 0 0
1.1) . 31.3% 56.3% 12.5% 0% 0% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree |_'JL| Definitely disagree g;lﬁ 19
md=4
dev.=0.66

5 4 3 2 1
e S S S S R
. . . . 25% 31.3%  25% 12.5%  6.3%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree > T I " Definitely disagree 116,
been made clear in advance ’ v ' vy
dev.=1.21
5 4 3 2 1
e - T
13) . . 25% 31.3% 313% 63%  6.3% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 . Definitely disagree 1121 5

module v md=4
dev.=1.15

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** T T T
. . . . . 7.5 . 5 R
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - T — Definiely disagree =15,
my studies on the module ' =4
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 3 760/7;87 1272;739/ 09/777777777777777
15) . . 7.5%  50% 5% o o _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree & Definitely disagree =16
md=4
dev.=0.68

5 4 3 2 1
**************************************** 8 ;71;7*3;770/ - 9/*7**7**7**7**7*
16 . 50% 25% 18.8% 6.3% 0% _

' | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree vy : Definitely disagree 2;13‘ 10
module v md=4.5
dev.=0.98

5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 s 7 o o0 o0
1.7) . 56.3% 43.8% 0% 0% 0% _

The L.]SG Of QMp|US has made an approp”ate Definitely agree — Definitely disagree g;lﬁ 56

contribution ! md=5

to this module dev.=0.51

5 4 3 2 1
e - N S [
18) s . . 26.7% 40% 267% 6.7% 0% _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 2 : Definiely disagree =13 -

module v md=4
dev.=0.92

5 4 3 2 1
11.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



Business Cycles (ECN346) Sem 2 2016-17

Business Cycles (ECN346) Sem 2 2016-17 ()

Seminar Leader:
No. of responses = 34 (%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers

Relative Frequencies of answers

Question text

Left pole

Scale

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Histogram

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

8 10 4 7 3
1.1) . 25% 31.3% 12.5% 21.9% 9.4% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = y Definitely disagree g;i% 41
md=4
dev.=1.34

5 4 3 2 1
A O O T -
. . . . 12.1% 18.2% 33.3% 21.2% 15.2%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree — n : ’ " Definitely disagree 125 o,

been made clear in advance ’ ' A

dev.=1.23
5 4 3 2 1
O e g o s e s
1.3) . . % 2% 4% 2% 2% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 . Definitely disagree  1oos o,

module ' md=3
dev.=1.07

5 4 3 2 1
S 6 17 7 3 T
14 . - . . 2.9% 17.6% 50% 20.6% 8.8% _

' I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree > 1) . > Defintely disagree ~ "=34

my studies on the module v md=3
dev.=0.93

5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 2 (:76/ 73715; 7176"/ 7117%; 175; S
15 . . .6% 5.3% 7.6% 8% 4.7% _

) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } Definitely disagree 134
md=4
dev.=1.35

5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777771; 70;779;7740/ 6; 77777777777777
. 12.1% 30.3% 27.3% 12.1% 18.2%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree , : Definiely disagree =33, o
module ' ' Y
dev.=1.3
5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 3 14 8 3 5
1.7) . 9.1% 42.4% 242% 9.1% 15.2% _

The L.]SG Of QMp|US has made an approp”ate Definitely agree I (] Definitely disagree g;:g 21

contribution v md=4

to this module dev.=1.22

5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 3 1 6 8 5
1.8) e . . 9.1% 333% 182% 24.2% 15.2% _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : : Definiely disagree =33 o

module md=3
dev.=1.26

5 4 3 2 1
11.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



Corporate

Finance 2 (ECN372) Sem 2 2016-17

Corporate Finance 2 (ECN372) Sem 2 2016-17 ()

Seminar Leader:
No. of responses = 102 (%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers

Relative Frequencies of answers

W Queen Mary

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%

University of Londan

. n=No. of responses

QueStlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
65 35 0 0 0

11) . 65% 35% 0% 0% 0% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree |JL'_| Definitely disagree 26191065
md=5
dev.=0.48

5 4 3 2 1
S 50 3385 0
o . . 52.1% 34.4% 83% 52% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree A 2 T A T Definitely disagree 125

been made clear in advance ) v ' v
dev.=0.84

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** s sihe ok B o
1.3) . . 1% 7% .2% % % -

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree 2 Definitely disagree 1225, .

module ! md=5
dev.=0.74

5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 6 0753‘773273;;76720/771/77 09/777777777777777
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree N P R ” Definiely disagree "%,

my studies on the module T =5
dev.=0.66

5 4 3 2 1
”””””””””””””””””””””””” Wi Sh ob & &
15) . . 4.9% 33%  2.1% A o _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree A Definitely disagree =97, .
md=5
dev.=0.53

5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777600/ 73::)/77730/ 1/ 9/ 777777777777777
16 ; 61.9% 34% 3.1% 1% 0% .

' | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree N . Definitely disagree QCZ 5
module ' md=5
dev.=0.61

5 4 3 2 1
S e 3 8 0 0
17) . 612% 306% 82% 0% 0% _

The L.]SG Of QMp|US has made an approp”ate Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree g;za 53

contribution ! md=5

to this module dev.=0.65

5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 9 33 5 0 0
18) s . . 60.8% 34% 52% 0% 0% _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree K 2 - Definitely disagree 2\7% s

module ' md=5
dev.=0.59

5 4 3 2 1
11.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



Economics of Technology & Innovation (ECN344) Sem 2 2016-17

Economics of Technology & Innovation (ECN344) Sem 2 2016-17 ()

Seminar Leader:
No. of responses = 90 (%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Left pole I 1
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

Right pole

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
31 39 15 2 1
1.1) . 35.2% 44.3% 17% 2.3% 1.1% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree g;iﬁ 1
md=4
dev.=0.84

5 4 3 2 1

s 30 21 5 2
. . . . 30.1% 36.1% 25.3% 6% 2.4%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree P 7 S PR " Definitely disagree 1203, o
been made clear in advance ’ v ' vy
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
e ] 34 23 5 4
13 . . 224% 40% 271% 59% 47% _
) | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 . Definitely disagree 11203 o
module v md=4
dev.=1.04

5 4 3 2 1

A - Y S - L
. - . . 24.1% 405% 30.4% 1.3%  3.8%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree 1 . . Definiely disagree =73,

my studies on the module ' ' ' 4
dev.=0.95

5 4 3 2 1

777777777777777777777777777777777777777 3 710/ 360/ 718712; 2720/ 2720/7 S
. . 4.1% 42.4% 8% 4% 4%
® The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree ’ ; Definitely disagree 185,

F 1 av.=4.
md=4
dev.=0.92

5 4 3 2 1

S 24 38 18 2 2
1.6) | had t dl . for th 29.3% 46.3% 19.5% 24% 2.4% -2
ad access 10 good learning resources ior the Definitely agree '4|_| Definitely disagree 2;=3 98
module md=4
dev.=0.9

5 4 3 2 1

7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 9 38 12 1 2
1.7) . 35.4% 46.3% 14.6% 1.2% 2.4% _

The L_]SG Of QMp|US has made an approp”ate Definitely agree Definitely disagree g;iﬁ 1

contribution md=4

to this module dev.=0.87

5 4 3 2 1

29 3 19 2 3
1.8) e . . 333% 39.1% 218% 23% 3.4% _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : Definiely disagree 1287 o

module md=4
dev.=0.98

5 4 3 2 1

11.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



Futures

& Options (ECN358) Sem 2 2016-17

Futures & Options (ECN358) Sem 2 2016-17 ()

Seminar Leader:
No. of responses = 73 (%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers

Relative Frequencies of answers

W Queen Mary

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%

University of Londan

. n=No. of responses

QueStlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
29 32 10 0 0

1.1) . 40.8% 45.1% 14.1% 0% 0% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree f = y Definitely disagree 2;7=14 27
md=4
dev.=0.7

5 4 3 2 1
S 200 286 1483
. . . . 28.2% 36.6% 19.7% 11.3% 4.2%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree = 1 . " " Definitely disagree 125
been made clear in advance ’ v ' vy
dev.=1.12
5 4 3 2 1
S 9 2 19 2 0
. . 28.4% 40.3% 28.4% 3% 0%
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree . " T . Definitely disagree 207
—Y— av.=3.94
module md=4
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
S 200 28 200 20
. - . . 28.6% 40% 28.6% 2.9% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree — . — Definitely disagree ~ "=70
- —— av.=3.94
my studies on the module md=24
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** S atou obu du &%
. . 43.8% 45.2% .6% 4% o
® The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree L Definitely disagree 173,
1 av.=4.
! md=4
dev.=0.7
5 4 3 2 1
S e 0
1.6) . 324% 50.7% 155% 1.4% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree Definitely disagree 7=/ |
—r— av.=4.14
module md=4
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
2 3. 9 10
1.7) . 37% 49.3% 12.3% 1.4% 0% _

The L_]SG Of QMp|US has made an approp”ate Definitely agree |_'JL| Definitely disagree QQE‘ 22

contribution md=4

to this module dev.=0.71

5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 5 3 10 5 0
e . . 35.7% 42.9% 143% 7.1% 0%
® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree . . > > : Definitely disagree ~ "=70
av.=4.07
module md=4
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
11.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



Labour Economics (ECN356) Sem 2 2016-17

Labour Economics (ECN356) Sem 2 2016-17 ()

Seminar Leader:
No. of responses = 68 (%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers

Relative Frequencies of answers

Question text

Left pole

Scale

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
5 4 3 2 1
Histogram

Right pole

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

tolerance for the quality

fe] Mean is within the range of
O]

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
26 39 3 0
1) ; 382% 57.4% 44% 0% 0% ~

The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree g;iﬁ 34
md=4
dev.=0.56

5 4 3 2
S 0 3 T 2
. . . . 30.3% 54.5% 10.6% 1.5% 3%
'? The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree 5 " : " . Definitely disagree 1205 o
been made clear in advance it
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2
- < T - T
13) . . 25% 485% 235% 15% 1.5% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree % Definitely disagree 11208 o,

module md=4
dev.=0.83

5 4 3 2
S 20 3T 6 2 0
14) . - . . 30.8% 569% 9.2% 3.1% 0% _

I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree 3 Definitely disagree -85 _

my studies on the module md=4
dev.=0.71

5 4 3 2
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 (?30/7733; go/i 170/ 00/777777777777777
15) . . 40.9% 57.6% b 5% b _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree - Definitely disagree 186
md=4
dev.=0.58

5 4 3 2
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7*24;737;7*50/ 73/7 o
1.6) . 36.4% 56.1% 7.6% 0% 0% _

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree o Definitely disagree g;iﬁ ”

module md=4
dev.=0.6

5 4 3 2
S s 3 2 o o
1.7) . 47.6% 49.2% 3.2% 0% 0% _

The L.]SG Of QMp|US has made an approp”ate Definitely agree (] f Definitely disagree g;iﬁ 44

contribution v md=4

to this module dev.=0.56

5 4 3 2
S e 32 0o o
18) s . . 41.5% 492% 92% 0% 0% _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree A 2 Definiely disagree -85

module ' md=4
dev.=0.64

5 4 3 2
11.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



Political Economy (ECN375) Sem 2 2016-17

Political Economy (ECN375) Sem 2 2016-17 ()

Seminar Leader: ‘a_ésf Ql_,leen lVIary

No. of responses = 20 (%)

University of Londan
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
5 7 7 0 0
11) . 26.3% 36.8% 36.8% 0% 0% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree |_t|_| Definitely disagree g;l% 89
md=4
dev.=0.81

5 4 3 2 1
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, g~ —————————
o . . 25%  10%  45%  20% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree S T . Definitely disagree 129 ,

been made clear in advance ’ v ' Y
dev.=1.1

5 4 3 2 1
T 7 e e
13) . . 20%  35% 35% 10% 0% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree 11223

module v md=4
dev.=0.93

5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 5 7 7 1 o
. - . . 25%  35%  35% 5% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - 1 . ” ” Definiely disagree  "-23,
my studies on the module ' ' ' 4
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 2 sip s w0k ok
15 . . .3% 6% 6% .5% o _

) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree =19
md=4
dev.=0.99

5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 3 0/777;776;772;7 9/777777777777777
16 . 16.7% 38.9% 33.3% 11.1% 0% _

' | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree 2;1% o1

module v mded
dev.=0.92

5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 7 7 5 0 0
17) . 36.8% 36.8% 26.3% 0% 0% _

The L_]SG Of QMp|US has made an approp”ate Definitely agree |_"_| Definitely disagree g;l% 1

contribution md=4

to this module dev.=0.81

5 4 3 2 1
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, gy~ ————————
18) o . . 25%  15%  40%  20% 0% _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definiely disagree =23,

module ' md=3
dev.=1.1

5 4 3 2 1

11.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



Public Economics (ECN352) Sem 2 2016-17

Public Economics (ECN352) Sem 2 2016-17 ()

Seminar Leader:
No. of responses = 41 (%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
6 24 7 4 0
1.1) . 14.6% 58.5% 17.1% 9.8% 0% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = " Definitely disagree g;ig 78
md=4
dev.=0.82

5 4 3 2 1
**************************************** 5 19 12 4 1
. . . . 12.2% 46.3% 29.3% 9.8% 2.4%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree T A " " Definitely disagree 1o 4%
been made clear in advance ’ v ' vy
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** b sasn sasn w28k
13 . . .8% 5% 3% .8% .6% _
) | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 . Definitely disagree 1223 46
module v md=4
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
) " 4 T
. - . . 10%  50% 27.5% 10% _ 2.5%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree — T . Definitely disagree "4
my studies on the module ' ' ' 4
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 1771"/7872%’/ 1;8; 1766; 09/777777777777777
. . 71% 48.8% .5% 14.6% o
¥ The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : . : Definitely disagree ~ "=41
k ) i ;vdiiz.GS
dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 6 ;779;7710/775; 9/777777777777777
. 14.6% 46.3% 26.8% 12.2% 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree , v : Definiely disagree =41
module f i 1 av=3.
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 8 21 8 4 0
1.7) . 19.5% 51.2% 19.5% 9.8% 0% _

The L.]SG Of QMp|US has made an approp”ate Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree g;ig 8

contribution v md=4

to this module dev.=0.87

5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 717 13 2 T
e . . 17.5% 42.5% 32.5% 5% 2.5%
® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree - N o > Definiely disagree =49, o
module ’ i ! av.=3.
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
11.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1
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